
 
 

Project Name: Color Spot Pump Station SCADA Upgrades Project (IFB) 

Solicitation Number: CO-00657 

SAWS Job No.: 22-8622 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Date: October 12, 2023 

Time: 9:00AM 

Sign-In 

1 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS – Senior Contract Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 210-233-3095 

2 Ted Stawasz STV Ted.stawasz@stvinc.com  

3 Lee Williams REC Industries warren@recind.com 210-490-3700 X 2002 

4 Koy Dieckow STV Koy.dieckow@stvinc.com  

5 Roxanne Eguia SAWS SMWB Program Specialist Roxanne.eguia@saws.org 210-233-3980 

6 Geoff Letcher REC Industries geoff@reciind.com 210-490-3700 X 2010 

7 Eric Eckols Project Engineer Eric.eckols@saws.org  
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